From:

Sent:
To:

Cc:

Bcec:

Mattson, Burton
5/15/2012 11:13:34 AM
Malkin, Joseph M. (jmalkin@orrick.com)

Yura, Jane (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JKY1); Miller,
Karen (karen.miller@cpuc.ca.gov); Zeller, Jason (jason.zeller@cpuc.ca.gov);
Stanghellini, Lynn (lynn.stanghellini@cpuc.ca.gov); Bottorff, Thomas E
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); Robertson, Michael
(michael.robertson@cpuc.ca.gov); Shori, Sunil (sunil.shori@cpuc.ca.gov); Cooke,
Michelle (michelle.cooke@cpuc.ca.gov); Wilson, Michelle (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); Halligan, Julie
(julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov); Bone, Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); Hoang, Ann T.
(ann.hoang@cpuc.ca.gov)

Subject: PG&E Gas Citation Proceeding

Mr. Malkin — Pacific Gas and Electric Company must submit a completed Citation Payment Form and a
check to the Commission’s Fiscal Office within 30 days of April 20, 2012. (Resolution ALJ-277,
Ordering Paragraph 2, issued April 20, 2012.)

Please serve a photocopy on me of the complete transmittal package (e.g., cover letter, Citation
Payment Form, payment) when it is submitted to the Commission’s Fiscal Office.

Thank you.

Burton W. Mattson

Administrative Law Judge

California Public Utilities Commission

Phone: 415-703-2504

SB GT&S 0028764
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